
 
 

Atlantic Superstore Retail Dietitians /  
Diététistes en magasin Atlantic Superstore 
 

New Brunswick / Nouveau‐Brunswick 
Kerri Robichaud, RD /Dt.I. 
506‐647‐3809 
kerri.robichaud2@loblaw.ca 
English service – Service en anglais 

St. Stephen Superstore 
Sussex Superstore 
Kennebecasis Valley Market 

Facebook @kerrirobichaudrd 
Instagram @kerrirobichaudrd 

Kelsey Kendall, RD / Dt.I. 
506‐238‐4793 
kelsey.kendall@loblaw.ca 
English service – Service en anglais 

Saint John Superstore 
Oromocto Superstore 
Millidgeville Superstore 

Facebook @DietitianKelsey 
Instagram @kelseykendall_rd 

Karine Comeau, RD / Dt.I. 
506‐545‐8950 
karine.comeau@loblaw.ca 
Bilingual Service – Service bilingue 

Atholville Superstore 
Miramichi Superstore 
Chatham Superstore 
Bathurst Superstore 

Facebook @KarineComeauRD 
Instagram @dietitiankarine 

Stephanie Godin, RD / Dt.I. 
506‐397‐4076  
stephanie.godin@loblaw.ca  
Bilingual Services – Service bilingue 

Tracadie Superstore  Facebook @SGDietetiste 
 

Jillian Reid, RD / Dt.I. 
506‐866‐2115 
jillian.reid@loblaw.ca 
English service – Service en anglais 

Amherst Superstore 
Riverview Superstore 

Facebook @jillianreidrd 

Michelle Lajoie, RD / Dt.I. 
506‐874‐5188  
michelle.lajoie@loblaw.ca 
Bilingual Service – Service bilingue 

Trinity Superstore 
Moncton Superstore 

Facebook: MichelleLajoieRD 

Andrea Furlotte RD / Dt.I.  
506‐740‐7313 

andrea.furlotte@loblaw.ca 

Bilingual Service – Service bilingue 

Grand‐Falls Superstore 
Woodstock Superstore 
Edmundston Superstore 

Facebook @AndreaFurlotteRD 

Sarah McKay RD (candidate) /  
Dt.I. (candidate)  
506‐478‐0727 

sarah.mckay01@loblaw.ca 

Bilingual Service – Service bilingue 

Smythe Superstore 
Nashwaaksis Superstore 

Facebook: 
@SarahRegisteredDietitianCandidate


